Market Information MAI 92
double ro
w!
New serie
s,
including ro
lle
r c

and guideway assemblies
full complement
Ordering example and ordering designation
Ordering example 1
Asymmetrical hole pattern
Ordering designation:
1 off RUE 45 E L W2/1540-50/20 (Figure 8).
Figure 8 · Ordering example, ordering designation
Linear recirculating roller bearing and guideway
assembly
RUE
Size 45
Carriage type E L
Number of carriages per unit W2
Guideway length 1540 mm
■ aL
■ aR
50 mm
20 mm
20
1540
 RUE 45 E L W2/1540-50/20
50
17
3
75
6
11
Ordering example 2
Symmetrical hole pattern
Ordering designation:
1 off RUE 45 E HL W2/1510-20/20 (Figure 9).
Figure 9 · Ordering example, ordering designation
Linear recirculating roller bearing and guideway
assembly
RUE
Size 45
Carriage type E HL
Number of carriages per unit W2
Guideway length 1510 mm
■ aL
■ aR
20 mm
20 mm
1510
 RUE 45 E HL W2/1510-20/20
20
20
17
3
75
7
12
Linear recirculating
roller bearing
and guideway assemblies
full complement
Series RUE..E
RUE..E L
TSX..E U
Marking
Locating face